
1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7

ALPENCUP 2023/2024 G
E

R

S
L

O

A
U

T

IT
A

F
R

A

S
U

I

F
IN

C
Z

E

Gesamtwertung - Nordische Kombination Damen 1939 1509 1018 945 543 129 12 26

Rg Name Vorname NAT Jg

B
is

ch
of

sg
rü

n,
 

19
.0

8.
20

23

B
is

ch
of

sg
rü

n,
 

20
.0

8.
23

T
sc

ha
gg

un
s,

 
16

.0
9.

20
23

T
sc

ha
gg

un
s,

 
17

.0
9.

20
23

S
o

m
m

er
 A

C

S
ee

fe
ld

, 
16

.1
2.

23

S
ee

fe
ld

, 
17

.1
2.

23

S
zc

zy
rk

, 
27

.0
1.

24

S
zc

zy
rk

, 
28

.0
1.

24

H
ar

ra
ch

ov
, 

17
.0

2.
24

H
ar

ra
ch

ov
, 

18
.0

2.
24

O
be

rh
of

, 
09

.0
3.

24

O
be

rh
of

, 
10

.0
3.

24

G
es

am
t

1 PAVEC Teja SLO 07 50 80 100 100 330 60 100 100 100 45 735

2 MALOVRH Tia SLO 08 29 24 60 50 163 45 50 80 60 80 478

3 GRUBER Katharina AUT 08 60 50 80 80 270 100 60 22 452

4 HÄCKEL Anne GER 05 80 80 60 80 100 400

5 PINZANI Greta ITA 05 100 60 40 36 236 50 45 331

6 DELUGAN Giada ITA 06 32 18 32 60 142 10 20 32 45 60 309

7 EGGERSBERGER Sofia GER 07 22 20 29 26 97 36 40 45 40 24 282

8 SENONER Anna ITA 07 16 22 18 22 78 16 32 40 36 50 252

9 KLUMPP Fabienne GER 08 45 26 36 45 152 15 0 29 24 29 249

10 HÄCKEL Thea GER 07 24 32 45 32 133 18 16 36 32 13 248

11 KOBENTAR Manca SLO 08 18 40 22 40 120 6 11 20 29 186

12 LOH Ronja GER 05 80 100 180 180

13 PLETZ Laura AUT 05 40 36 50 29 155 9 164

14 SUŠNIK Brina SLO 07 14 29 20 18 81 13 8 26 20 7 155

15 STEINER Amelie GER 05 36 15 24 24 99 29 13 12 153

16 DROZ VINCENT Marioan FRA 08 16 15 31 32 36 40 139

17 GRENDLER Anna-Sophie AUT 08 15 13 14 12 54 20 24 32 130

18 SCHLOSSAREK Mara-Jolie GER 08 11 12 23 24 22 22 26 117

19 LOH Maja GER 07 50 50 10 110

20 BELZ Giulia SUI 08 26 16 42 22 29 14 107

21 PARIS Anaelie FRA 07 12 14 26 9 7 24 18 20 104

22 BAUD Romane FRA 06 40 26 36 102

23 BERGNER Leoni AUT 05 10 11 10 10 41 5 6 15 14 5 86

24 MENGIN Justine FRA 05 15 20 35 7 9 18 15 84

25 MARK Kathrin GER 06 7 7 11 11 36 16 16 8 76

26 DEL BIANCO Ludovica ITA 08 13 10 23 12 14 26 75

27 BURGER Magdalena GER 05 26 18 16 60

Nationenwertung
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28 MENTIL Clara AUT 06 26 14 40 18 58

29 KERKO Anna FIN 07 12 45 57 57

30 SCHMIDT Julia AUT 07 9 9 18 8 10 15 51

31 HOLZER Eva-Maria AUT 08 5 5 10 14 15 11 50

32 DEUBLER Elisa AUT 06 20 16 36 36

33 DIDIER Oriane FRA 05 13 13 26 26

34 STRÜMPFEL Elisabeth GER 06 11 12 23

35 KOLDOVSKA Tereza CZE 04 0 22 22

35 EICHEL Finja GER 08 8 8 16 6 22

37 MIHEL ČIČ Žala SLO 05 6 6 12 12

38 HORKA Karolina CZE 06 4 0 4


